

PPA No.4/21

Sumitra Vs Estate Officer & Anr.

04.10.2021

Present: Proxy Counsel for appellant.

Sh. M.K.Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Ld. Counsel for R-2 is seeking time to file the written statement .

Let the written statement be filed within two weeks with copy to the Ld. Counsel for appellant.

To come up for arguments on **21.10.2021.**

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/
Appellate Authority
New Delhi/04.10.2021