

PPA No. 04/21

Sumitra Vs. Estate Officer

16.12.2021

Present: Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Proxy Counsel for appellant.

Sh. M.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-2 through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, to come up for arguments on

21.01.2022.

Reader/16.12.2021