

PPA No. 4/21

Sumitra vs. Estate Officer

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

21.01.2022

Present: Proxy Counsel for appellant.

Sh. Mahesh Kr. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

On behalf of appellant, an adjournment has been sought on personal ground.

To come up for arguments on **03.03.2022**.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Appellate Authority
New Delhi/21.01.2022